Sr.

No.

9a

9b

10

11

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Account Number,
Company Name

Account Type

Account Number,
Customer Name

Address

Address Findings

Name Board
Sighted

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

Residence Type
Ownership Type

Residence
Stability

Neighbourhood
Area

Locality

Third Party
Confirmation

38674512,
Residential

38674512, KALANKE AVINASH

494 4th Cross 2nd Stage HEBBAL Behind CITB
MYSORE 570016 KARNATAKA, MYSORE,
KARNATAKA(SOUTH), 570016

Entity Contacted

Name Board appearing outside the Building

VISITED AT THE GIVEN ADDRESS. ENTITY WAS
CONTACTED, AND THE APPLICANT'S SISTER
WAS MET. NO NAME PLATE WAS OBSERVED.
THE PREMISES ARE OWNED AND LOCATED IN A
BUILDING WITHIN A MIDDLE-CLASS LOCALITY.
RESIDENCY HAS BEEN STABLE SINCE 2002. THE
AREA IS RESIDENTIAL. THIRD-PARTY
CONFIRMATION (TPC) BY NEIGHBOR NARAYAN
MURTHY VERIFIED THAT THE APPLICANT
RESIDES AT THE LOCATION. LOCATION
COORDINATES: LATITUDE 12.407377,
LONGITUDE 76.6812011.

Building
Owned

Jan/2002

Residential
High Class

00



12

13

14

15

16

17

o o B~ W DN

Name of Person
Contacted

Untraceable
Reason

Person
Designation

Other relevant
details which you
would like to
share

Gist Discussion

GPS Location

Savitha

Select Untraceable Reason

Kumar

69, Bommuru Agrahara Rd, Bommur Agrahara,
Karnataka 571606, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 03-04-2025 12:20:03
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Preeti Gupta

Signature of Checker for FV Report

* Verification Status Success

* Qverall opinion on the account activity.
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