

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields	
1	Account Number, Company Name	38674512,
2	Account Type	Residential
3	Account Number, Customer Name	38674512, KALANKE AVINASH
4	Address	494 4th Cross 2nd Stage HEBBAL Behind CITB MYSORE 570016 KARNATAKA, MYSORE, KARNATAKA(SOUTH), 570016
5	Address Findings	Entity Contacted
6	Name Board Sighted	Name Board appearing outside the Building
7	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	VISITED AT THE GIVEN ADDRESS. ENTITY WAS CONTACTED, AND THE APPLICANT'S SISTER WAS MET. NO NAME PLATE WAS OBSERVED. THE PREMISES ARE OWNED AND LOCATED IN A BUILDING WITHIN A MIDDLE-CLASS LOCALITY. RESIDENCY HAS BEEN STABLE SINCE 2002. THE AREA IS RESIDENTIAL. THIRD-PARTY CONFIRMATION (TPC) BY NEIGHBOR NARAYAN MURTHY VERIFIED THAT THE APPLICANT RESIDES AT THE LOCATION. LOCATION COORDINATES: LATITUDE 12.407377, LONGITUDE 76.6812011.
8	Residence Type	Building
9	Ownership Type	Owned
9a	Residence Stability	Jan/2002
9b	Neighbourhood Area	Residential
10	Locality	High Class
11	Third Party Confirmation	00

12	Name of Person Contacted	Savitha
13	Untraceable Reason	Select Untraceable Reason
14	Person Designation	
15	Other relevant details which you would like to share	
16	Gist Discussion	Kumar
17	GPS Location	69, Bommuru Agrahara Rd, Bommur Agrahara, Karnataka 571606, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	03-04-2025 12:20:03
2	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
3	Name of Checker for FV Report	Preeti Gupta
4	Signature of Checker for FV Report	
5	* Verification Status	Success
6	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	



Image
1



69, Bommuru Agrahara Rd, Bommur Agrahar
03-04-2025 12:18:59 pm
12.3562308, 76.662294

Image
2



Image
3



**69, Bommuru Agrahara Rd, Bommur Agrahar
03-04-2025 12:19:33 pm
12.4074322, 76.6811136**

Image
4

